SPINIKA 4 BLADE
Sweep Dia.
(mm)
Fan Speed
Fan Rotation
(RPM)
Air Delivery
(m3/min)
Wattage
(W)
Colour Order Code
1220
Economy
Medium
High
100
160
220
84
133
208
20
23
60
White SPN1204WH
Titanium SPN1204TI
Black SPN1204BL
3 Speed Remote Controller SPNRFR
1300
Economy
Medium
High
100
160
220
108
174
250
20
38
65
White SPN1304WH
Titanium SPN1304TI
Black SPN1304BL
3 Speed Remote Controller SPNRFR
SPINIKA 4 BLADE
with LED
Sweep
Dia.
(mm)
LED
(W)
Output
(lm)
Fan
Speed
Fan
Rotation
(RPM)
Air
Delivery
(m3/min)
Fan
Wattage
(W)
Colour Order Code
1220 20 2050
Economy
Medium
High
100
160
220
101
167
210
20
23
60
White SPN1204WH-L
Titanium SPN1204TI-L
Black SPN1204BL-L
3 Speed Remote Controller SPNRFR
1300 20 2050
Economy
Medium
High
100
160
220
105
174
222
20
38
65
White SPN1304WH-L
Titanium SPN1304TI-L
Black SPN1304BL-L
3 Speed Remote Controller SPNRFR
SPINIKA 4 BLADE
ACCESSORIES
Description
Order Code
Satin White Titanium Matte Black
Extension Rods
600mm SPNEXTR60WH SPNEXTR60TI SPNEXTR60BL
900mm SPNEXTR90WH SPNEXTR90TI SPNEXTR90BL
Extension Rod Joiner Kits SPJKWH SPJKTI SPJKBL
J-Hook Hanging Packs SPYJHWH SPYJHTI SPYJHBL
SPINIKA ceiling fans are a revolutionary design incorporating aerodynamic blades with true spin technology to produce increased air
circulation with low power consumption. Blades are constructed of a glass fibre composite and highest quality Japanese silicon nitride
bearings create a smooth running long life fan that is guaranteed to give years of trouble free operation. Ceiling fans are 220-240V AC,
50Hz operated and come complete with ECO airflow function and 3-speed fan controller. LED lights are 4 step dimmable with three
selectable white colours. 6 year warranty.
Model A B
SPN1204 360 1220
SPN1204-L 392 1220
SPN1304 360 1300
SPN1304-L 392 1300
Dimensions (mm)
A
B
SPINIKA Ceiling Sweep Fans